1789750 - Baldwinsville 2016

Capital Improvements Project
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Detailed Stats November Week 3 Stats (11/11/18-11/17/18)

Full Manpower Report Manpower

54 340

Workers Hours

All Time Stats
2037 15313

Workers Hours

e LeChase Construction Services # All

Collaborators
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https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/11/c37ccbce-d012-4450-951c-619b82ada102?=1542637915956
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/11/9b6ccd0f-7927-4bb5-be1f-f6c21176e8c7?=1542637915956
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/11/eecb5869-328d-4fdb-a571-024c271662c0?=1542637915956
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/11/6a173ba7-9e50-4da3-9368-147370e5ca02?=1542637915956
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/11/d64b84e0-dc18-430b-977d-5d59f6d7eca5?=1542637915956
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/11/52c3d70c-9cd2-43d0-a389-69f972120905?=1542637915956
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/11/89776684-2d1b-46c6-984a-f714211fceee?=1542637915956
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/11/9fbeab64-72a0-4bba-ba3e-2ac598ae599c?=1542637915957
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Thursday 11/15/18

Powered by ’ 2 of 4

RAKEN


https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/11/c37ccbce-d012-4450-951c-619b82ada102?=1542637915958
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/11/d64b84e0-dc18-430b-977d-5d59f6d7eca5?=1542637915958
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/11/75380e67-0446-456a-952f-b89cd941d22c?=1542637915958
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/11/2b82170a-ba18-42e0-bb28-ef8f5654e2c4?=1542637915958
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/11/7bf9ae95-d8f4-4a2f-b788-0007842efa3f?=1542637915958
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/11/8b4c6e57-853d-4bc6-b1e2-e883295fa371?=1542637915958
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/11/1b582313-fdbb-4527-86d7-2c88d7e9835f?=1542637915958
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/11/9b6ccd0f-7927-4bb5-be1f-f6c21176e8c7?=1542637915958
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/11/52c3d70c-9cd2-43d0-a389-69f972120905?=1542637915959
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/11/4787d972-a8a3-40cb-b246-f950077e4c7f?=1542637915959
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/11/e78347db-bfae-42df-83a9-78c5b6c74769?=1542637915959
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/11/eecb5869-328d-4fdb-a571-024c271662c0?=1542637915959
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/11/89776684-2d1b-46c6-984a-f714211fceee?=1542637915959
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/11/2511a0ac-6607-4adc-bbd4-b1c786b1bd38?=1542637915959
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/11/ce77bf2b-da67-436e-bc8a-aac6efb547f2?=1542637915959

Company

LeChase Construction
Services

Erie Mechanical Contractors,

Inc.
J&B Installations, Inc.
Knapp Electric

Lan-Co Companies

Lawman Heating & Cooling

MCK Building Associates Inc

Myriad Electric
Week Total

All Time Total

Work Logs

LeChase Construction
Services

CME Associates
(Concrete)

CME Associates
(Geotechnical)

Erie Mechanical
Contractors, Inc.

Erie Mechanical.
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Full Manpower Report (Workers / Hrs)
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0/0
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Detailed Stats

Workers

2037

Tue
11/13/18

0/0

0/0

0/0

2/8

2/8

3 of 4

Wed

11/14/18

0/0

0/0

0/0

2/14

2/14

Thu

11/15/18

2/12

1/4

1/8

2/15

2/15

Manpower hours

Fri

11/16/18

0/0

0/0

0/0

1/3

1/3

12
55
0
0
0
0
273
0
340
15313
Sat Week
11/17/18 Total
0/0 2/12
0/0 1/4
0/0 1/8
0/0 9/55
0/0 9/55


https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/11/6a173ba7-9e50-4da3-9368-147370e5ca02?=1542637915960
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/11/9fbeab64-72a0-4bba-ba3e-2ac598ae599c?=1542637915960
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/11/edc3d5dd-226f-497c-9337-2e917086c5fb?=1542637915960
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/11/39e19f53-e186-4452-b248-7bf080af5bf3?=1542637915960
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/11/fb68506b-174b-42b6-a4c9-d892772ef8cc?=1542637915960

J&B Installations, Inc.

Knapp Electric
Lan-Co Companies

Lawman Heating &
Cooling

MCK Building
Associates Inc

C.T. Male
CP Ward
Elan Masonry
Paragon Masonry
Myriad Electric
Day Total
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0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0

8/ 64

0/0
0/0
1/8
7/ 56
0/0
10/79

0/0
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0/0

0/0

9/61

0/0
1/1
1/4
7/ 56
0/0

11/69

4 of 4
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0/0

0/0

9/65

0/0
1/1
1/8
7/ 56
0/0
11/79

0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0

12/ 84

2/4
0/0
1/8
9/72
0/0
16 /111

0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0

5/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
5/0
0/0
6/3

0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0

43 /273

2/4
2/1
4/28
35/240
0/0
54 /340



